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1. Rulemaking, Community Power Aggregators

1.1 Commission to receive the Petition of the New Hampshire
Department of Energy, docketed as DRM 21-135, requesting
the initiation of rulemaking process to add provisions relating
to Community Power Aggregators. The Petition requests that
the Commission initiate rulemaking utilizing draft language
developed through a stakeholder process; the specific
language includes readoption with amendments of Puc
2001-2002, and adoption of Puc 2007.

1.2 Commission to receive the Petition of the Community Power
Coalition of New Hampshire, the cities of Keene and
Claremont, the Office of the Consumer Advocate, Clean
Energy New Hampshire, Conservation Law Foundation,
Standard Power, Good Energy, Freedom Energy Logistics,
and Colonial Power, docketed as DRM 21-142, requesting the
initiation of rulemaking process relating to Community Power
Aggregators. The Petition requests that the Commission
initiate the rulemaking based on a draft Initial Proposal for
standalone Puc 2200 Rules.

1.3 Public Comments

1.4 Commission discussion of Rulemaking for Community Power
Aggregators.

2. New Business

3. Miscellaneous Administrative Matters




Service List - Docket Related

Docket# :21-135
Printed: 12/30/2021

Email Addresses

ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov
dallegretti@sigmaconsult.com
clifton.below@lebanonNH.gov
Gilbert.Brown@felpower.com
brownd@nashua.nh.gov
kelly@cleanenergynh.org
Mark@colonialpowergroup.com
carroll@unitil.com
Carter@Felpower.com
chaputc@unitil.com
jessica.chiavara@eversource.com
cotem@unitil.com
karen.p.cramton@energy.nh.gov
mdean@mdeanlaw.net
Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov
Daryush.Donyavi@eversource.com
Aaron.Downing@eversource.com
tad@neighborhoodenergyne.com
joshua.w.elliott@energy.nh.gov
sam@cleanenergynh.org
mary.c.ewell22@gmail.com
amfarid@dartmouth.edu
andrew@firstpointpower.com
Jill.fitzpatrick@libertyutilities.com
Melyssa.Flaherty@Libertyutilities.com
thomas.c.frantz@energy.nh.gov
Bart.Fromuth@felpower.com
golding@communitychoicepartners.com
b.hayden@standardpower.com
henry@cpcnh.org
cholahan@foleyhoag.com
ned@growingedgepartners.com
Connor.Jennings@eversource.com
donald.m.kreis@oca.nh.gov
Alayna.labaire@felpower.com



licatam@nhec.com
main@unitil.com
e.manns@standardpower.com
jmonahan@dupontgroup.com
maryday@growingedgepartners.com
amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov
sormshee@colonialpowergroup.com
dpatch@orr-reno.com
pentz@unitil.com

pentz@unitil.com
katherine.provencher@eversource.com
jralston@keeganwerlin.com
mramsdell@sheehan.com
patrick@goodenergy.com
Melissa.Samenfeld@libertyutilities.com
james.shuckerow@nu.com
josh@cleanergynh.org
chris@cleanenergynh.org
h.smith@standardpower.com
Loren.stacey@felpower.com
dsullivan@windhamnh.gov
taylorp@unitil.com
heather.tebbetts@libertyutilities.com
dvenora@keeganwerlin.com
twalker@seadvantage.com
john.warshaw@libertyutilities.com
rick.white@eversource.com
david.k.wiesner@energy.nh.gov
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Docket# : 21-142
Printed: 12/30/2021

Email Addresses

ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov
Clifton.Below@CPCNH.org
kelly@cleanenergynh.org
Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov
sam@cleanenergynh.org
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov
chris@cleanenergynh.org






